ZIMMER BIOMET HOLDINGS INC

ISIN: US98956P1021 WKN: 98956P102 Asset Class: Stock

Company 2024/04/08 22:00:02
Price
- 126.69
(@) IMMER BIOMET 5,
Difference

-0.50%(-0.64)

Contact Details

IZ’\Ill\éMER BIOMET HOLDINGS Tel: +1 574-267-6131

.. Fax: +1 574-372-4988
345 E. Main Street Web:

http://www.zimmer.com
IN 46580 Warsaw E-mail: -

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Financial figures Assets Liabilities and equity

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

58.13%
72.03%

2023

3.95%

2022

57.12%
75.06%

2022
27.83%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2021

54.02%
85.10%

2021

3.90%
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ZIMMER BIOMET HOLDINGS INC

ISIN: US98956P1021 WKN: 98956P102

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Asset Class:

Company report: ZIMMER BIOMET HOLDINGS INC

Stock

1,165,253,540

2023 2022

523,838,040

379,117 355,824

Members of Management Board

Christopher Begley
Arthur Higgins
Betsy Bernard
Louis Shapiro
Maria Hilado
Michael Farrell
Michael Michelson
Robert Hagemann
Sreelakshmi Kolli
Syed Jafry

Bryan C. Hanson
Angela Main
Chad Phipps
David J. Kunz
Ellie Humphrey
Ilvan Tornos
Kenneth R. Tripp
Keri P. Mattox
Lori Winkler
Rachel Ellingson
Sang Yi

Suketu Upadhyay
Vafa Jamali
Wilfred van Zuilen
Zeeshan Tariq

Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021

577,919,980

370,873
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