## ZIMMER BIOMET HOLDINGS INC

ISIN: US98956P1021 WKN: 98956P102 Asset Class: Stock



#### **Company Profile**

-

# Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023	2022	2021
Financial figures	Assets Liabilities and equity	Assets Liabilities and equity	Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-	-	-
Common stock capital		-	-
Fixed assets	-	-	-
Equity capital of a company		-	-
Cash and cash equivalents	-	-	-
Accrued liabilities		-	-
Other assets	-	-	-
Current liabilities		-	-
Prepayments and accrued income	-	-	-
Non-current liabilities		-	-
Different income		-	-
Other liabilities		-	-
Total assets	_		_

## **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	58.13%	57.12%	54.02%
Debt-equity ratio	72.03%	75.06%	85.10%

#### **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	3.95%	27.83%	3.90%

## ZIMMER BIOMET HOLDINGS INC

ISIN: US98956P1021 WKN: 98956P102 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	1,165,253,540	523,838,040	577,919,980
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	379,117	355,824	370,873

## **Board of Directors**

Members of Management Board		
Christopher Begley	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Arthur Higgins	Member of Board of Directors	
Betsy Bernard	Member of Board of Directors	
Louis Shapiro	Member of Board of Directors	
Maria Hilado	Member of Board of Directors	
Michael Farrell	Member of Board of Directors	
Michael Michelson	Member of Board of Directors	
Robert Hagemann	Member of Board of Directors	
Sreelakshmi Kolli	Member of Board of Directors	
Syed Jafry	Member of Board of Directors	
Bryan C. Hanson	Chairman of Managing Board	
Angela Main	Member of Executive Committee	
Chad Phipps	Member of Executive Committee	
David J. Kunz	Member of Executive Committee	
Ellie Humphrey	Member of Executive Committee	
Ivan Tornos	Member of Executive Committee	
Kenneth R. Tripp	Member of Executive Committee	
Keri P. Mattox	Member of Executive Committee	
Lori Winkler	Member of Executive Committee	
Rachel Ellingson	Member of Executive Committee	
Sang Yi	Member of Executive Committee	
Suketu Upadhyay	Member of Executive Committee	
Vafa Jamali	Member of Executive Committee	
Wilfred van Zuilen	Member of Executive Committee	
Zeeshan Tariq	Member of Executive Committee	